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2013- 2014 Task Force Membership List 
 

Task Force Name_______Workforce Development and Career Exploration_______________ 
 
 

Name Email Address County 1st or 2nd yr note 
Rhonda Jewell rjewell@uky.edu Caldwell 2  
Megan Klee Megan.klee@uky.edu Casey 1  
Josh Mullins jsmullins@uky.edu Leslie 2  
Rebecca Hill becca.hill@uky.edu Marion 2  
     
Lena Mallory lmallory@uky.edu Marshall 2  
Janet Turley jturley@uky.edu Warren 2  

     
     

Martha Arterburn marterbu@uky.edu Allen  Not present in 2013 
Jeremy Teal jteal@uky.edu Hopkins  not present 2013 

     
Lloyd Saylor lsaylor@uky.edu Butler  Not present in 2013 

 


